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PLAN DU MAS BRUYERES (Rez de Chaussée) 

 

  

Cuisine 

W-C 

W-C 

Salle 

de 
bain 

 

W-C 

Salle 

de 
bain 

 

Accueil, bar, coin 

télévision, salon 

Buanderie 

Bureaux 

Tramontane 

Castellas 

Babadag 

Hirondelles 

W-C 

Salle de 
bain 

 

5 Pers. 

2Pers. 

4 Pers. 

3Pers. 
W-C 

Salle 

de 
bain 

 

*tables (1x4p + 3x6p + 1x8p) 

Terrasse *tables (10x 4) 

PRIVE 

Séjour avec 

cheminée 

2 2 
1 

1 

2 

2 1 
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2 

Ilot 1 

Ilot 4 

1 1 



 

 

PLAN DU MAS BRUYERES (Etage)  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pommes 

Thaurac 

Seranne Aigoual 

Studio 

Rainette 

W-C 

Salle 

de 
bain 

 

Cuisine 

 

Cigales 

 

W-C 

Salle 

de 
bain 

 

W-C 

Salle 

de 
bain 

 

W-C 

Salle 

de 
bain 

 

2Pers
.. 

6Pers. 

7Pers. 

4Pers
. 

 

3Pers. 

 

4Pers. 

2 

PRIVE 

 

2 

 

 

2 

1 

 

2 

 

 

2 

2 

 

2 

2 

1 
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2 
2 

2 

 

2 

 

 

2 

Ilot 2 

Ilot 3 

Ilot 5 

2 

1 

1 

 


